
EVERETT    13322 Hwy 99 S
Tuesday and Thursday class times 6:00pm until 10:10pm
Saturday class times 8:30am until 4:30pm

DAY DATE SESSION DAY DATE SESSION Saturday Sept 5 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY NO CLASS
Tuesday 2-Oct Session 20 Saturday 19-Jan Session 19-22 Tuesday Sept 8 Session 3
Thursday 4-Oct Session 21 Tuesday 22-Jan Session 1 Thursday Sept 10 Session 4
Saturday 6-Oct Session 19-22 Thursday 24-Jan Session 2 Saturday Sept 12 Session 1-2
Tuesday 9-Oct Session 1 Saturday 26-Jan Session 3-4 Tuesday Sept 15 Session 5
Thursday 11-Oct Session 2 Tuesday 29-Jan Session 5 Thursday Sept 17 Session 6
Saturday 13-Oct MOCK EXAM @ EVERETT OFFICE Thursday 31-Jan Session 6 Saturday Sept 19 Session 13-14
Tuesday 16-Oct Session 3 Saturday 2-Feb Session 7-8 Tuesday Sept 22 Session 7
Thursday 18-Oct Session 4 Tuesday 5-Feb Session 9 Thursday Sept 24 Session 8
Saturday 20-Oct Session 5-6 Thursday 7-Feb Session 10 Saturday Sept 26 Session 11-12
Tuesday 23-Oct Session 7 Saturday 9-Feb MOCK EXAM @ EVERETT OFFICE Tuesday Sept 29 Session 9
Thursday 25-Oct Session 8 Tuesday 12-Feb Session 11 Thursday Oct 1 Session 10
Saturday 27-Oct Session 9-10 Thursday 14-Feb Session 12 Saturday Oct 3 Session 3-4
Tuesday 30-Oct Session 11 Saturday 16-Feb Session 13-14 Tuesday Oct 6 Session 1
Thursday 1-Nov Session 12 Tuesday 19-Feb Session 17 Thursday Oct 8 Session 2
Saturday 3-Nov Session 13-14 Thursday 21-Feb Session 18 Saturday Oct 10 Mock Exam
Tuesday 6-Nov Session 15 Saturday 23-Feb Session 15-16 Tuesday Oct 13 Session 5
Thursday 8-Nov Session 16 Tuesday 26-Feb Session 19 Thursday Oct 15 Session 6
Saturday 10-Nov MOCK EXAM @ EVERETT OFFICE Thursday 28-Feb Session 22 Saturday Oct 17 Session 9-10
Tuesday 13-Nov Session 17 Saturday 2-Mar Session 20-21 Tuesday Oct 20 Session 11
Thursday 15-Nov Session 18 Tuesday 5-Mar Session 3 Thursday Oct 22 Session 12
Saturday 17-Nov Session 20-21 Thursday 7-Mar Session 4 Saturday Oct 24 Session 7-8
Tuesday 20-Nov Session 19 Saturday 9-Mar MOCK EXAM @ EVERETT OFFICE Tuesday Oct 27 Session 3
Thursday 22-Nov No Class Thanksgiving Holiday Tuesday 12-Mar Session 7 Thursday Oct 29 Session 4
Saturday 24-Nov No Class Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday 14-Mar Session 8 Saturday Oct 31 Session 5-6
Tuesday 27-Nov Session 22 Saturday 16-Mar Session 1-2 Tuesday Nov3 Session 9
Thursday 29-Nov Session 1 Tuesday 19-Mar Session 9 Thursday Nov 5 Session 10
Saturday 1-Dec Session 2-3 Thursday 21-Mar Session 10 Saturday Nov 7 Session 13-14
Tuesday 4-Dec Session 4 Saturday 23-Mar Session 5-6 Tuesday Nov 10 Session 7
Thursday 6-Dec Session 5 Tuesday 26-Mar Session 11 Thursday Nov 12 Session 8
Saturday 8-Dec MOCK EXAM @ EVERETT OFFICE Thursday 28-Mar Session 12 Saturday Nov 14 Mock Exam
Tuesday 11-Dec Session 6 Saturday 30-Mar No Class Easter Holiday Tuesday Nov 17 Session 11
Thursday 13-Dec Session 9 Tuesday 2-Apr Session 13 Thursday Nov 19 Session 12
Saturday 15-Dec Session 7-8 Thursday 4-Apr Session 14 Saturday Nov 21 Session 1-2
Tuesday 18-Dec Session 10 Saturday 6-Apr Session 17-18 Tuesday Nov 24
Thursday 20-Dec Session 11 Tuesday 9-Apr Session 15 Thursday Nov 26 Thanksgiving
Saturday 22-Dec No Class Christmas Holiday Thursday 11-Apr Session 16 Saturday Nov 28 No class thanksgiving Holiday
Tuesday 25-Dec No Class Christmas Holiday Saturday 13-Apr MOCK EXAM @ EVERETT OFFICE Tuesday Dec 1
Thursday 27-Dec No Class Christmas Holiday Tuesday 16-Apr Session 20 Thursday Dec 3
Saturday 29-Dec No Class Christmas Holiday Thursday 18-Apr Session 21 Saturday Dec-08
Tuesday 1-Jan No Class New Years Day Holiday Saturday 20-Apr Session 19-22 Tuesday Dec 8
Thursday 3-Jan Session 12 Tuesday 23-Apr Session 1 Thursday Dec-08
Saturday 5-Jan Session 13-14 Thursday 25-Apr Session 2 Saturday Dec-08
Tuesday 8-Jan Session 15 Saturday 27-Apr Session 3-4 Tuesday Dec-08
Thursday 10-Jan Session 16 Tuesday 30-Apr Session 5
Saturday 12-Jan Session 17-18 Thursday 2-May Session 6
Tuesday 15-Jan Session 20 Saturday 4-May Session 7-8 No class Christmas Holiday
Thursday 17-Jan Session 21 Tuesday 7-May Session 9
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